Total

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour N b
of(NAMES) Number u|;1f er Number
MINU | PRITESH | RAMDAS | ©f "f"" Rejected | TOt! . ngfr g
GOVIND|PREMANAND| KRISHNA | VOtes votes evot‘: :
GAWDE

PS NO./Name BHIKU
GOVIND,
KERKAR

GAONKAR [TEMYEKAR]

1- Matoshri
Indirabai
Baburao

Khandeparkar ’ 128 ‘ 3
High School,
Block No. 32

‘ 179 ‘ 68 378 07 385 0

2- Matoshri
Indirabai
Baburao

Khandeparkar ‘ 178 ‘ >
High School,
Block No. 33

‘ 131 ‘ 75 389 05 394 0

3- Lokmanya
Village Library

Near Opa Water‘ 143 ‘ 3 ‘ 175 ‘ 77 398 04 402 0
Woks, Opa

Khandepar Ponda
Goa

4- Government

Primary School

(East Wing) ’ 225 ‘ 10 ‘ 354 ‘ 44 633 011 644 0
Gauthan

Khandepar Ponda

Goa

5- Government

Primary School

(West Wing) ‘ 281 ‘ 8 ‘ 394 ‘ 63 746 11 757 0
Gauthan-

Khandepar Ponda

Goa

6- Kendriya
654

Vidhyalaya, ‘
6 Class-1,Curti 192
Ponda Goa

‘ 10 ‘ 367 ‘ 77 646 08

7- Government
428

Primary School, ’ ‘
/ Koparwada / 114 8
Curti Ponda Goa

‘ 219 ‘ 80 421 07

8- Balwadi
(Integrated Child

Development
Programme

8 Scheme) East ‘ 179 ‘ 8

Wing,

Mestawada, Curti

Ponda Goa

‘ 272 ‘ 47 506 04 510




9- Balwadi
(Integrated Child
Development
Programme
Scheme) West
Wing,
Mestawada, Curti
Ponda Goa

s | 2 |

185

106

547

07

554

10

10- Government
Primary School
(West Wing),
Malshe Curti
Ponda Goa

288 ‘ 10 ‘

298

50

646

04

650

11

11- Government
Primary School
(East Wing),
Malshe, Curti
Ponda Goa

268 ‘ 2 ‘

217

26

513

01

514

12

12- Executive
Engineer Div
XVIII, Electricity
Department
(Civil), Curti
Ponda Goa

345 ‘ 4 ‘

141

92

582

06

588

13

13- Electricity
Dept.
Div.III(North
Wing), Curti
Ponda Goa

s | 2 |

87

183

530

02

532

14

14- Electricity
Dept.
Div.III(South
Wing), Curti
Ponda Goa

269 ‘ 2 ‘

103

91

465

03

468

15

15- Sports
Authority of
India-Hostel,

Curti Ponda Goa

o6 | s |

237

67

505

06

511

16

16- Operational,
Maintainance &
Staff Training
Center,
DivX(NorthWing),
Electricity Dept,
Haveli Curti
Ponda

270 ‘ 1 ‘

166

64

501

05

506

17

17- Operational,
Maintainance &
Staff Training
Center,
DivX(West Wing),
Electricity Dept,

111 ‘ 2 ‘

244

42

399

01

400




Haveli Curti
Ponda

18

18- Department
of Animal
Husbandry and
Veterinary
Services, Key
Village Scheme
Curti Ponda Goa

107 ‘ 1 ‘

315

49

472

04

476

19

19- Sahakar
Bhavan, Office of
The Asstt.
Registrar of Co-
operative
Societies,
Minister Chamber
Curti Ponda Goa

’167‘ 7 ‘

147

109

430

05

435

20

20- Government
Primary
School(Middle
Wing), Nagzar
Curti, Ponda Goa

169 ‘ 1 ‘

145

138

453

05

458

21

21- Government
Primary
School(South
Wing), Nagzar
Curti, Ponda Goa

247 | 6|

235

113

601

10

611

22

22- Government
Primary School
(South Wing),
Marvel, Curti,

Ponda Goa

162 ‘ 6 ‘

204

75

447

02

449

23

23- Government
Primary School
(North Wing),

Marvel, Curti
Ponda Goa

121

41

266

03

269

24

24- Government
Primary School,
Pall ,Savoi -
Verem Ponda
Goa

294

23

598

014

612

25

25- Government
Primary School,
Savoi , Savoi-
verem Ponda Goa

284

12

430

05

435

26

26- Government
Primary School
(New Bldg)/
Savoi verem
Ponda Goa

317

10

556

05

561




27- Government

Village Library

27 Bldg. Savoi-

Verem Ponda
Goa

‘ 254

316

20

599

05

604

28- Government

Primary School,

Vagurme Verem
Ponda Goa

28

| 100

245

20

412

02

414

Total number of
Votes recorded at
Polling Station

5596

219

6392

1862

14069

152

14221

Number of Votes
recorded on Postal
Ballot paper

40

102

14

158

06

164

Total Votes Polled

5636

221

6494

1876

14227

158

14385




