

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		BHIKU GOVIND KERKAR	MINU GOVIND GAWDE	PRITESH PREMANAND GAONKAR	RAMDAS KRISHNA TEMYEKAR				
1	1- Matoshri Indirabai Baburao Khandeparkar High School, Block No. 32	128	3	179	68	378	07	385	0
2	2- Matoshri Indirabai Baburao Khandeparkar High School, Block No. 33	178	5	131	75	389	05	394	0
3	3- Lokmanya Village Library Near Opa Water Woks, Opa Khandepar Ponda Goa	143	3	175	77	398	04	402	0
4	4- Government Primary School (East Wing) Gauthan Khandepar Ponda Goa	225	10	354	44	633	011	644	0
5	5- Government Primary School (West Wing) Gauthan- Khandepar Ponda Goa	281	8	394	63	746	11	757	0
6	6- Kendriya Vidyalaya, Class-1, Curti Ponda Goa	192	10	367	77	646	08	654	0
7	7- Government Primary School, Koparwada / Curti Ponda Goa	114	8	219	80	421	07	428	0
8	8- Balwadi (Integrated Child Development Programme Scheme) East Wing, Mestawada, Curti Ponda Goa	179	8	272	47	506	04	510	0

9	9- Balwadi (Integrated Child Development Programme Scheme) West Wing, Mestawada, Curti Ponda Goa	254 2 185 106	547	07	554	0
10	10- Government Primary School (West Wing), Malshe Curti Ponda Goa	288 10 298 50	646	04	650	0
11	11- Government Primary School (East Wing), Malshe, Curti Ponda Goa	268 2 217 26	513	01	514	0
12	12- Executive Engineer Div XVIII, Electricity Department (Civil), Curti Ponda Goa	345 4 141 92	582	06	588	1
13	13- Electricity Dept. Div.III(North Wing), Curti Ponda Goa	258 2 87 183	530	02	532	0
14	14- Electricity Dept. Div.III(South Wing), Curti Ponda Goa	269 2 103 91	465	03	468	0
15	15- Sports Authority of India-Hostel, Curti Ponda Goa	196 5 237 67	505	06	511	0
16	16- Operational, Maintainance & Staff Training Center, DivX(North Wing), Electricity Dept, Haveli Curti Ponda	270 1 166 64	501	05	506	0
17	17- Operational, Maintainance & Staff Training Center, DivX(West Wing), Electricity Dept,	111 2 244 42	399	01	400	0

	Haveli Curti Ponda							
18	18- Department of Animal Husbandry and Veterinary Services, Key Village Scheme Curti Ponda Goa	107	1	315	49	472	04	476
19	19- Sahakar Bhavan, Office of The Asstt. Registrar of Co-operative Societies, Minister Chamber Curti Ponda Goa	167	7	147	109	430	05	435
20	20- Government Primary School(Middle Wing), Nagzar Curti, Ponda Goa	169	1	145	138	453	05	458
21	21- Government Primary School(South Wing), Nagzar Curti, Ponda Goa	247	6	235	113	601	10	611
22	22- Government Primary School (South Wing), Marvel, Curti, Ponda Goa	162	6	204	75	447	02	449
23	23- Government Primary School (North Wing), Marvel, Curti Ponda Goa	99	5	121	41	266	03	269
24	24- Government Primary School, Pall ,Savoi – Verem Ponda Goa	262	19	294	23	598	014	612
25	25- Government Primary School, Savoi , Savoi-verem Ponda Goa	68	66	284	12	430	05	435
26	26- Government Primary School (New Bldg)/ Savoi verem Ponda Goa	216	13	317	10	556	05	561

27	27- Government Village Library Bldg. Savoi-Verem Ponda Goa	254	9	316	20	599	05	604	0
28	28- Government Primary School, Vagurme Verem Ponda Goa	146	1	245	20	412	02	414	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		5596	219	6392	1862	14069	152	14221	1
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		40	2	102	14	158	06	164	0
Total Votes Polled		5636	221	6494	1876	14227	158	14385	1